Petrilli's Pizza Menu

https://menuweb.menu
110 South Mountain Avenue, Upland, United States Of America

The menu of Petrilli's Pizza from Upland contains about 37 different courses and drinks. On average you pay
about $19.6 for a dish / drink.
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Petrilli's Pizza Menu

Entrées

GARLIC BREAD

Extras

DRESSINGS CONDIMENTS

Snacks

MOZZARELLA STICKS

Starters & Salads

ANTIPASTO

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA

Calzone
CALZONE

Toppings

TOPPINGS

Seafood Dishes

FRIED CALAMARI

Meal Deals

LUNCH SPECIAL

Baked

LASAGNA

Pizzas & Calzones

MEATBALL SPECIAL

$8.5

$1.0

$12.0

$13.9

$16.3

$17.3

$16.3

$16.2

$12.8

Pop

SODA BOTTLE (2-LITER)

Salads

DINNER SALAD (PARTY SIZE)

Salads

ANTIPASTO (PARTY SIZE)
MIXED GREENS DINNER SALAD

Chicken

BUFFALO CHICKEN WINGS
CHICKEN STRIPS

Pizza

MOZZARELLA AND ROMANO
CHEESE TOMATO SAUCE

PETRILLIS PIZZA BIANCA

X-LARGE CREATE YOUR OWN
PIZZA

Ingredients Used

FRIED ZUCCHINI
MOZZARELLA
PARMIGIANA

Most Ordered

PETRILLIS SPECIALTY

LARGE CREATE YOUR OWN PIZZA

TOPPINGS

SMALL CREATE YOUR OWN PIZZA

TOPPINGS

MEDIUM CREATE YOUR OWN
PIZZA TOPPINGS

$4.0

$48.0

$67.0
$9.0

$15.9
$11.8

$19.5
$24.5

$49.2

$11.5

$24.5

$41.1

$20.6

$32.0
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These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

SPAGHETTI $16.0
PIZZA

CHICKEN

PANINI

Sandwiches

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA SANDWICH $13.3

COMBINATION
SANDWICH

 Coovon €

e y SALAMI SANDWICH

ITALIAN SAUSAGE
AND MOZZARELLA
CHEESE

ITALIAN SAUSAGE AND PEPPERS

MEATBALL AND MOZZARELLA
CHEESE

$13.0

$13.3

$13.0

Petrilli's Pizza

110 South Mountain Avenue, Opening Hours:

Upland, United States Of America Monday 14:00-20:30
Tuesday 11:00-20:30
Wednesday 11:00-20:30
Thursday 11:00-20:30
Friday 11:00-20:30
Saturday 11:00-20:30
Sunday 11:00-20:30
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